Col Satsangi’s Kiran Memorial Public School
(a unit of AIPECCS society)

& Satbari, Chattarpur, New Delhi — 110074
NO:CSKM PS/2022 September 15, 2022
SECOND TERM EXAM — 2022 CLASS - XlI

(A) Practical Examination

02/11/2022 Wednesday Chemistry /Business Studies/Political Science

03/11/2022  Thursday Physics/ Accountancy/ History

04/11/2022  Friday Mathematics/ Biology/ Economics/ Sociology

05/11/2022  Saturday Psychology/ Informatics Practice/ Maths

07/11/2022 Monday ASL (English)

(B) Theory Examination

1 11/11/2022  Friday Chemistry /Business Studies/Political Science
, 15/11/2022 Tuesday Physics/ Accountancy/ History

L1 9/11/2022 Saturday Mathematics/ Biology/ Economics/ Sociology
22/11/2022 Tuesday English

26/11/2022 Saturday Psyl/l P/Maths.

L28/1 1/2022 Monday Geography

Economics (Hum)

BM 2/2022 Thursday

Important Instructions:

1. Attendance is compulsory.
2. Dues (if any) must be cleared before the commencement of Exam.
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